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Detailed Ranking Report for Moddanio
This report gives a detailed overview of the keywords' position on specific search engines (SEs) tied to the corresponding web pages of your site.

Keyword (79) Position Page URL

Moddanio 1   /

1 /

4   /products/cork-crossbody-bag-vegan-
shoulder-bag-for-women

Natural Cork Accessories 2 /

Cork Fashion Accessories -  

Cruelty-Free Cork Accessories 2 /

Portuguese Cork Accessories -  

Luxury Cork Accessories 2 /

Cork Accessories For Women 1 /

Cork Accessories For Her 5 /collections/cork-vegan-wallets-and-purses-for-
women

Cork Accessories For Men 4 /collections/cork-vegan-bags-for-men

Cork Accessories For Him 5 /collections/cork-vegan-bags-for-men

Cork Purse 2 /

Cork Handbag 2 /

Cork Shoulder Bag 2 /

Cork Wallet 2 /collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men

Cork Coin Purse 3 /collections/cork-vegan-coin-purses

Cork Crossbody Bag 2 /collections/cork-vegan-crossbody-bags-for-
women

Cork Cardholder 2 /collections/cork-vegan-card-holders-assorted

Cork Glasses Case 3 /collections/cork-reading-and-sun-glass-cases

Cork Backpack 5 /collections/cork-vegan-backpacks-for-women

Google.co.uk

1

1

2

14

-

12

-

17

10

42

36

45

10

11

11

19

25

12

18

21

42

https://moddanio.co.uk/
http://www.moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/products/cork-crossbody-bag-vegan-shoulder-bag-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-wallets-and-purses-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-bags-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-bags-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-coin-purses
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-crossbody-bags-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-card-holders-assorted
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-reading-and-sun-glass-cases
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-backpacks-for-women
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Keyword (79) Position Page URL

Cork Shoes 2 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

Cork Sandals -  

Cork Sandals For Women 3 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

Leather Alternative Purse -  

Leather Alternative Handbag -  

Leather Alternative Wallet -  

Leather Alternative Shoes -  

Leather Alternative Sandals -  

Vegan Cork Accessories 1 /

Vegan Cork Purse 1 /

Vegan Cork Handbag 1 /

Vegan Cork Shoulder Bag 1 /

Vegan Cork Wallet 2 /collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men

Vegan Cork Coin Purse 2 /collections/cork-vegan-coin-purses

Vegan Cork Crossbody Bag 2 /

Vegan Cork Cardholder 2 /collections/cork-vegan-card-holders

Vegan Cork Backpack 2 /

Vegan Cork Shoes 1 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

Vegan Cork Sandals 1 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

Vegan Purse -  

Vegan Handbag -  

Vegan Shoulder Bag -  

Vegan Wallet -  

Vegan Coin Purse 4 /products/vegan-leather-coin-purse-and-cork-
change-pouch-in-mocha

Vegan Crossbody Bag -  

12

-

21

-

-

-

-

-

3

5

6

6

14

11

11

11

16

4

1

-

-

-

-

38

-

https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-coin-purses
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-card-holders
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/products/vegan-leather-coin-purse-and-cork-change-pouch-in-mocha


 

Scanned on Feb 6, 2024

Total SEO & Marketing Limited
Page 3 of 7

Keyword (79) Position Page URL

Vegan Cardholder -  

Vegan Backpack -  

Vegan Shoes -  

Vegan Sandals -  

Cork Leather Handbag 2 /

Cork Leather Shoes 4 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-men

Cork Leather Sandals -  

Cork Leather Wallet 1 /collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men

Cork Leather Purse 2 /

All Natural Cork Leather Handbag -  

All Natural Cork Leather Shoes -  

All Natural Cork Leather Sandals -  

All Natural Cork Leather Wallet 5 /products/vegan-leather-cork-wallet-for-men-in-
natural

All Natural Cork Leather Purse -  

Eco Friendly Cork Accessories 2 /

Eco Friendly Cork Purse 1 /

Eco Friendly Cork Handbag 1 /

Eco Friendly Cork Shoulder Bag 1 /

Eco Friendly Cork Wallet -  

Eco Friendly Cork Coin Purse 4 /products/cork-coin-purse-and-small-coin-pouch-
in-ethnic-pattern

Eco Friendly Cork Crossbody Bag 3 /

Eco Friendly Cork Cardholder -  

Eco Friendly Cork Backpack 5 /

Eco Friendly Cork Shoes 4 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-men

Eco Friendly Cork Sandals 5 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

-

-

-

-

12

34

-

10

10

-

-

-

40

-

17

8

7

8

-

33

29

-

40

31

42

https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/products/vegan-leather-cork-wallet-for-men-in-natural
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/products/cork-coin-purse-and-small-coin-pouch-in-ethnic-pattern
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women
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Keyword (79) Position Page URL

Eco Friendly Womens Purse -  

Eco Friendly Handbag -  

Eco Friendly Shoulder Bag -  

Eco Friendly Wallet -  

Eco Friendly Coin Purse -  

Eco Friendly Crossbody Bag -  

Eco Friendly Cardholder -  

Eco Friendly Backpack -  

Eco Friendly Shoes -  

Eco Friendly Sandals -  

Moddanio 1   /

1 /

3   /products/cork-crossbody-bag-vegan-
shoulder-bag-for-women

Natural Cork Accessories 2 /

Cork Fashion Accessories -  

Cruelty-Free Cork Accessories 2 /

Portuguese Cork Accessories -  

Luxury Cork Accessories 3 /

Cork Accessories For Women 2 /

Cork Accessories For Her 5 /

Cork Accessories For Men 4 /collections/cork-vegan-bags-for-men

Cork Accessories For Him 5 /collections/cork-vegan-bags-for-men

Cork Purse 1 /

Cork Handbag 2 /

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

  Google.co.uk

1

1

2

13

-

12

-

15

8

37

33

38

8

11

https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/products/cork-crossbody-bag-vegan-shoulder-bag-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-bags-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-bags-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
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Keyword (79) Position Page URL

Cork Shoulder Bag 2 /

Cork Wallet 2 /collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men

Cork Coin Purse 3 /collections/cork-vegan-coin-purses

Cork Crossbody Bag 2 /collections/cork-vegan-crossbody-bags-for-
women

Cork Cardholder 4 /collections/cork-vegan-card-holders

Cork Glasses Case 3 /collections/cork-reading-and-sun-glass-cases

Cork Backpack 5 /collections/cork-vegan-backpacks-for-women

Cork Shoes 2 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

Cork Sandals -  

Cork Sandals For Women 3 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

Leather Alternative Purse -  

Leather Alternative Handbag -  

Leather Alternative Wallet -  

Leather Alternative Shoes -  

Leather Alternative Sandals -  

Vegan Cork Accessories 1 /

Vegan Cork Purse 1 /

Vegan Cork Handbag 1 /

Vegan Cork Shoulder Bag 1 /

Vegan Cork Wallet 2 /collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men

Vegan Cork Coin Purse 2 /collections/cork-vegan-coin-purses

Vegan Cork Crossbody Bag 1 /

Vegan Cork Cardholder 1 /collections/cork-vegan-card-holders

Vegan Cork Backpack 4 /collections/cork-vegan-backpacks-for-women

Vegan Cork Shoes 1 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

8

12

21

12

32

17

39

13

-

16

-

-

-

-

-

3

5

4

4

12

9

8

6

33

3

https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-coin-purses
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-crossbody-bags-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-card-holders
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-reading-and-sun-glass-cases
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-backpacks-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-coin-purses
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-card-holders
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-backpacks-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women
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Keyword (79) Position Page URL

Vegan Cork Sandals 1 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

Vegan Purse -  

Vegan Handbag -  

Vegan Shoulder Bag -  

Vegan Wallet -  

Vegan Coin Purse 4 /products/vegan-leather-coin-purse-and-cork-
change-pouch-in-tribe-blue

Vegan Crossbody Bag -  

Vegan Cardholder -  

Vegan Backpack -  

Vegan Shoes -  

Vegan Sandals -  

Cork Leather Handbag 2 /

Cork Leather Shoes 4 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-men

Cork Leather Sandals -  

Cork Leather Wallet 1 /collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men

Cork Leather Purse 2 /

All Natural Cork Leather Handbag -  

All Natural Cork Leather Shoes -  

All Natural Cork Leather Sandals -  

All Natural Cork Leather Wallet 5 /products/vegan-leather-cork-wallet-for-men-in-
natural

All Natural Cork Leather Purse 5 /

Eco Friendly Cork Accessories -  

Eco Friendly Cork Purse 1 /

Eco Friendly Cork Handbag 1 /

Eco Friendly Cork Shoulder Bag 1 /

1

-

-

-

-

33

-

-

-

-

-

11

31

-

6

10

-

-

-

39

45

-

7

7

7

https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women
https://moddanio.co.uk/products/vegan-leather-coin-purse-and-cork-change-pouch-in-tribe-blue
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-wallets-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/products/vegan-leather-cork-wallet-for-men-in-natural
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
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Keyword (79) Position Page URL

Eco Friendly Cork Wallet -  

Eco Friendly Cork Coin Purse 4 /products/cork-coin-purse-and-vegan-drawstring-
pouch-for-coins-in-brown

Eco Friendly Cork Crossbody Bag 3 /

Eco Friendly Cork Cardholder -  

Eco Friendly Cork Backpack 5 /

Eco Friendly Cork Shoes 1 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-men

Eco Friendly Cork Sandals 5 /collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

Eco Friendly Womens Purse -  

Eco Friendly Handbag -  

Eco Friendly Shoulder Bag -  

Eco Friendly Wallet -  

Eco Friendly Coin Purse -  

Eco Friendly Crossbody Bag -  

Eco Friendly Cardholder -  

Eco Friendly Backpack -  

Eco Friendly Shoes -  

Eco Friendly Sandals -  

LEGEND: -  Not found (68 positions)

TYPE OF THE RESULTS:   Images (2 positions)   Knowledge panel (2 positions)

-

33

25

-

38

6

37

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

https://moddanio.co.uk/products/cork-coin-purse-and-vegan-drawstring-pouch-for-coins-in-brown
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-men
https://moddanio.co.uk/collections/cork-vegan-shoes-for-women

